TRANSMITTAL LETTER

P9900039139 Department of State Distriction of Comparations

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 5	OOKKEEPING SERV (Proposed corpor	ICES ETC., 1	lne.		- 1: .
	(Proposed corpor	ate name'- must include suf	Tix)		
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	a check for :		
Eliciosed is all origin	that and one(1) copy of all all all all	- Post and	1		
□ \$70.00	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	\(\frac{1}{2}\) \$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy		
	& Continues of Status	or commission of	& Certificate of		
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status OPV REQUIRED		
		ADDITIONAL CC	71.1 REQUIRED		
FROM	1: Lori Ann Name (Pi	- FLORE		_	
2202	Name (Pr	rinted or typed)		-	
	19135 US HWY	19 N #G-24			
	TTTO VESTIVO A	ddress	•	-	
	Classicales	Florida, 23	764 PS 9		
	Clearwater, City,	State & Zip	747 S 9	कारतमेश	-
Clearwater, Florida 33764 City, State & Zip (727) 439-4755 Daytime Telephone number Daytime Telephone number					
••	Daytime T	elephone number	SEC P		
	•	•	FLS 3	J	
			STATE DATE DATE OF A STATE OF A S) }	
		EFFEC	15 CH AM		
		7			
	NOTE: Please provide the or	iginal and one copy o	f the articles.	h	\ll

ARTICLÉS OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

Business Corporation Act, hereby adoption megations and a second	(K) (K) (K)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	EFFECTIVE DATE
BOOKKEEPING SERVICES, ETC., Inc.	4-15-99 35
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall	
19135 US Hwy. 19 N. G-24, Clearwater, Floric	da 33764
ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have or 5,000 NO PAR Value	utstanding at any one time is:
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STRE. The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are: LORI Ann Flore, 19135 US HWY. 19 # 6-24, Clean	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation	ion are:
Lori Ann Fiore, 19135 us Hwy 19 N# 6-24, Clearu	
Signature/Incorporator	/17/99 Date
Irfull II (An additional article must be added if an effective defective of the state of 4/12) Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above	5/99

Signature/Registered Agent